Leta

Leta Quadruple Bar Spotlight 240V

Antique Brass 4 x 6\W

LETA4/AB

Antigue Brass 4 x 6W

Quicklink: Q6DB3

General
Cap
Colour
Dimmable
IP Rating

Dimensions

Height

Horizontal Rotation
Length

Vertical Rotation
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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GU10
Antique Brass
Yes

P54

150mm
330°
890mm
90°
70mm

24W (4 x 6W)
240V

With its sleek, minimalist design, the Leta range of spotlights offers the ideal lighting
solution for any room. Each spotlight features a sealed glass head with an IP54 rating,
making it perfect for use in bathrooms as well as kitchens, bedrooms, or living areas. The
fully adjustable heads allow you to direct light exactly where you need it. Compatible with
selected GU10 dimmable lamps, the Leta spotlights are available in a range of stylish,
contemporary finishes.

Please note, only the linked lamps (LEDFGU1063K38D, LEDFGU1062K38D,
LEDGLGU105W36SYL) fit the Leta range. Other lamps may not be suitable, including
certain models from the Focus LED Range with 24° and 10° beam angles, due to their
curved lens design.
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